Race 1 - CBYRA # 411

2019 Cape Charles Cup

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Sunday, August 11, 2019 10:06:01 PM EDT

Pos
1

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF

Notes

Pos

1

o N o b~ W N

9

Notes

Pos

u A WN -

DNF

(Entries=76) Multihull - PHRF A - PHRF B - PHRF C - PHRF N (1HS) - PHRF N (2HS) - _CRCA - _Cruising A - _Cruising B - _Cruising C - _Schooner -
PHRF - _Cruising
Division: Multihull (5 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Sail Boat Skipper CBYRA Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
48 ENTOURAGE Carver, Ben 0.971 1 13:55:24.0 00:05:05.2 02:50:18.8 00:00:00.0 1.0
TWO ) ) ) . . )
3 INFINITY Hirschman, Bill 0.624 DNF No Time  00:00:00.0 No Time No Time DNF 6.0T
10 PARALLAX Gillihan, Phillip 0.873 DNF No Time  00:00:00.0 No Time No Time DNF 6.0T
Lprd 40  SHANGRI-LA ;’:::5“”‘16' 0.768 DNF  NoTime 00:00:00.0 NoTime  No Time DNF 6.0T
Knysna ) AA. X )
48 JEWEL Delfaus, Jose 0.786 DNF No Time 00:00:00.0 No Time No Time DNF 6.0T
(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 10, 2019 11:00:00.0, Length (nm) = 7.60
() Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020
(3 Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 1
Division: PHRF A (9 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Sail Boat Skipper CBYRA Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
g?g RIFF RAFF Deloatch, Don 15 1 13:08:32.0 00:01:54.0 02:11:38.0 00:00:00.0 1.0
USA DANGER - oa. L .. L
399 PAWS Ford & Biondi 203159 93 3 13:29:01.0 00:11:46.8 02:22:14.2 00:10:36.2 2.0
51171 WAIRERE Hunter, Pete 112884 21 2 13:24:19.0 00:02:39.6 02:26:39.4 00:15:01.4 3.0
3113 MYRAGE gf‘rr‘;‘tii?ri"ffe" 96 4 13:41:49.0 00:12:09.6 02:34:39.4 00:23:01.4 4.0
15372 REMEDY Roberts, Will 84 5 13:52:03.0 00:10:38.4 02:46:24.6 00:34:46.6 5.0
51791 MELANTHO Clayton, Jack 75 6 14:01:09.0 00:09:30.0 02:56:39.0 00:45:01.0 6.0
2804  DIABLO g::lt:r Gregand 4111020 87 7 14:24:02.0 00:11:01.2 03:18:00.8 01:06:22.8 7.0
118 PATRIOT IV Sorensen, Guy 93 8 14:28:28.0 00:11:46.8 03:21:41.2 01:10:03.2 8.0
6 KINGFISHER  Wilde, Dixon 108 9 14:37:08.0 00:13:40.8 03:28:27.2 01:16:49.2 9.0
(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 10, 2019 10:55:00.0, Length (nm) = 7.60
() Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020
(3 Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 1
Division: PHRF B (7 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Sail Boat Skipper CBYRA Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
5225 ELIXIR French, Chris 117 1 14:14:50.0 00:14:49.2 03:10:00.8 00:00:00.0 1.0
31222 BAD HABIT Archer, Bob 138 2 14:30:56.0 00:17:28.8 03:23:27.2 00:13:26.4 2.0
387 CANNONBALL Seely, John 141 3 14:34:55.0 00:17:51.6 03:27:03.4 00:17:02.6 3.0
22 HORNET Roberts, Karen 144 4 15:08:25.0 00:18:14.4 04:00:10.6 00:50:09.8 4.0
30812 FAT BOTTOM — Whitehouse, 135 5 15:32:50.0 00:17:06.0 04:25:44.0 01:15:43.2 5.0
GIRL Bobby
93295 VIRGINIA LEE Brannon, Mike 141 DNF No Time 00:17:51.6 No Time No Time DNF 8.0T
60811 CHAPULIN Carbaugh, Ken 114 DNF No Time 00:14:26.4 No Time No Time DNF 8.0T

DNF

Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 10, 2019 10:50:00.0, Length (nm) = 7.60
() Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020

(3 Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 1



Division: PHRF C (4 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper CBYRA Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 15477 CALLINECTES Cuker, Ben 112720 165 1 14:26:04.0 00:20:54.0 03:20:10.0 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 84042 JAMMIN Hughes, David 156 2 14:55:16.0 00:19:45.6 03:50:30.4 00:30:20.4 2.0
DNF 42019 SUMMER Hunsberger, 231 DNF  NoTime 00:29:15.6 NoTime  No Time DNF 5.0T
WIND Jason
DNF 13190 SKYMARK Dull, Tim 189 DNF No Time 00:23:56.4 No Time No Time DNF 5.0T
Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 10, 2019 10:45:00.0, Length (nm) = 7.60
(2 Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020
(3 Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 1
Division: PHRF N (1HS) (5 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper CBYRA Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 C59 OBSESSION Ripley, Bill 261 2 15:14:04.0 00:33:03.6 04:31:00.4 00:00:00.0 1.0
21607 BASERUNNER Baun, Larry 153 1 15:03:11.0 00:19:22.8 04:33:48.2 00:02:47.8 2.0
3 63274 KLIMAX Baker, Booty 150 3 15:45:23.0 00:19:00.0 05:16:23.0 00:45:22.6 3.0
TLE 67 PISCES Wandling, John 192 TLE No Time  00:24:19.2 No Time No Time TLE 4.0
DNF 73041 KNOT RIGHT Newton, Gary 144 DNF No Time 00:18:14.4 No Time No Time DNF 6.0
Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 10, 2019 10:10:00.0, Length (nm) = 7.60
(@) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020
(3 Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 1
Division: PHRF N (2HS) (6 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper CBYRA Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 25352 PEGASUS Howell, Bob 87 1 13:31:50.0 00:11:01.2 03:05:48.8 00:00:00.0 1.0
BLACK Copeland, Gade, Ao 1a. N ‘N2
2 3230 WIDOW Girardin 111386 156 2 13:43:41.0 00:19:45.6 03:08:55.4 00:03:06.6 2.0
3 41374 SEEKER Johnson, Alan 202836 165 3 13:53:47.0 00:20:54.0 03:17:53.0 00:12:04.2 3.0
4 23528 PUFF CARD Boatwright, Walter 153 4 14:25:56.0 00:19:22.8 03:51:33.2 00:45:44.4 4.0
TLE 93475 RESTLESS B?:;Egz & 168 TLE No Time 00:21:16.8 No Time No Time TLE 5.0
DNF 36 TILT Porter, CIiff 174 DNF No Time 00:22:02.4 No Time No Time DNF 7.0
Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 10, 2019 10:15:00.0, Length (nm) = 7.60
(@) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020
(3 Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 1
Division: _CRCA (12 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper CBYRA Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 31403 WIND DANCER Clifford, Paul 45 1 14:31:39.0 00:05:42.0 03:50:57.0 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 60157 GREGARIOUS giegrma”' 48 3 15:06:50.0 00:06:04.8 04:25:45.2 00:34:48.2 2.0
30 12 ARGO Ritger, Ben & 6 2 15:06:02.0 00:00:45.6 04:30:16.4 00:39:19.4 3.0
Christina
Midgette, Ea. qe. .09 11
4 1710 LUNA BLU Keith 203144 123 5 15:53:16.0 00:15:34.8 05:02:41.2 01:11:44.2 4.0
5 75254 INSPIRATION i::\erma”' 46 4 15:51:31.0 00:05:49.6 05:10:41.4 01:19:44.4 5.0
COEUR e " ) X
DNF 183 d'ALENE Giffin, Hank 93 DNF No Time 00:11:46.8 No Time No Time DNF 13.0T
DNF b ALL SCHUCK  Schuck, 76 DNF  NoTime 00:09:37.6  NoTime  No Time DNF 13.0T
up Nicolas
DNF 174 RED FROG gggg;“a”' 52 DNF  NoTime 00:06:35.2 NoTime  No Time DNF 13.0T
Flaherty, ] he. ) :
DNF 296 DIVERSION Mark 52 DNF No Time 00:06:35.2 No Time No Time DNF 13.0T
Williams, X ’ "
DNF h 460 SET FREE Robert 21 DNF No Time 00:02:39.6 No Time No Time DNF 13.0T
DNC 60791 FLIGHT RISK 20 DNC No Time 00:02:32.0 No Time No Time DNC 13.0T



Pos

DNC

Notes

Sail

none
CRC 1

Boat

CHALLENGE
ACCEPTED

Skipper
Brinsfield,
Eric
Cummings,
Michael

Finish

CBYRA Rating Order

DNC

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 10, 2019 10:35:00.0, Length (nm) = 7.60
(@) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020

(3 Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 1

Division: _Cruising A (8 boats) (top)

Pos
1

2
3
DNF

DNF

DNC
DNC
DNC

Notes

Sail
h 37 .5
51590

41

none b
36

93434

none I
44

44
43516

Boat
OLD CROW

ENDLESS
SUMMER

LIO KAI
MY GIRL

TROUBLE

ASPIRE
CORIOLIS
SERENADE

Skipper
Nielsen, Scott

Moore, John

Schott, Chris

Bradshaw,
Bob

Moore &
Atkinson
Speed, Claude

Spittler, Andy
Gavaza,
Charity

132
99

105
144

102

141
126
102

Finish
CBYRA Rating Order

1

2

3
DNF

DNF

DNC
DNC
DNC

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 10, 2019 10:25:00.0, Length (nm) = 7.60
(@) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020

(3 Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 1

Division: _Cruising B (9 boats) (top)

Pos

3
4

TLE
DNF

DNF

DNC

DNC

Notes

Sail
4514
73469
33

S 38

135
109

h 36

82238

73322

Boat

SPECIAL K V2.0
MORTAR OFFER
RARE VOS

WIND RUSH II

BRITTANY
KNEE DEEP

PIRATE'S
PASSION II

BAY DREAMER

SANS SOUCI

Skipper
Brazzi, Al
Utley, Kent
Fox, Dan

Butkus,
Steve

Eash, Robert
Wilbar, Dave

Bailey, Walt

Purman,
Steve
Markham,
Ryan

Finish

CBYRA Rating Order

165
159
165

153

174
177

159

177

165

2
1
3

4

TLE
DNF

DNF

DNC

DNC

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 10, 2019 10:15:00.0, Length (nm) = 7.60
(@) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020

(3 Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 1

Division: _Cruising C (8 boats) (top)

Pos
1
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNC

DNC

DNC

Sail
9805
712
117
93015
4182
none

31.1

oday
32

Boat
KALEIDOSCOPE
TRILOGY
NEVER GIVE UP
A-LURE
SOJURN

CARPE DIEM

SANUK

VICTORIA

Skipper
Whately, Chris
Leidy, Doug
Carroll, Rick
Skirven, John
Tranum, John
Aiello, Nick

Petersen,
Daniel

Morton, Jesse

189
240
198
192
240
234

204

180

Finish
CBYRA Rating Order

1
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNC

DNC

DNC

Finish
Time

No Time

Finish
Time
14:45:47.0
15:17:12.0
15:22:58.0

No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time

No Time

Finish
Time
14:39:40.0
14:39:33.0
15:16:12.0

15:35:02.0

No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Finish
Time
14:35:43.0
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

Time
Allowance

00:00:00.0

Time
Allowance
00:16:43.2

00:12:32.4
00:13:18.0
00:18:14.4

00:12:55.2

00:17:51.6
00:15:57.6
00:12:55.2

Time
Allowance
00:20:54.0
00:20:08.4

00:20:54.0
00:19:22.8

00:
00:

:02.4
:25.2

00:20:08.4

00:22:25.2

00:20:54.0

Time
Allowance
00:23:56.4
00:30:24.0
00:25:04.8
00:24:19.2
00:30:24.0
00:29:38.4

00:25:50.4

00:22:48.0

Corrected
Time

No Time

Corrected
Time
04:04:03.8
04:39:39.6
04:44:40.0

No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time

No Time

Corrected
Time
04:03:46.0
04:04:24.6
04:40:18.0

05:00:39.2

No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Corrected
Time
04:06:46.6
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

Time
Behind

No Time

Time
Behind
00:00:00.0

00:35:35.8
00:40:36.2

No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time

No Time

Time
Behind
00:00:00.0
00:00:38.6
00:36:32.0

00:56:53.2

No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Time
Behind
00:00:00.0
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

Adjustments

DNC

Adjustments

DNF
DNF

DNC
DNC
DNC

Adjustments

TLE
DNF

DNF
DNC

DNC

Adjustments

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNC

DNC

DNC

Pts

13.0T

Pts
1.0

2.0
3.0
9.0T

9.0T

9.0T
9.0T
9.0T

Pts
1.0
2.0
3.0

4.0

5.0
10.0T

10.0T

10.0T

10.0T

Pts

1.0
9.0T
9.0T
9.0T
9.0T
9.0T

9.0T

9.0T



Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 10, 2019 10:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 7.60
() Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020

(3 Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 1

Division: _Schooner (3 boats) (top)

Pos

DNF

DNF

DNF

Notes

Sail
none S
2

none S
1

none VA

Boat
SEAHAWK

FLOWER OF
CAITHNESS

VIRGINIA

Skipper
Nelson,

Steve

Guy, Katie

Lohse, Erik

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 10, 2019 10:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 7.60
(@) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020

(3 Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 1

Fleet: PHREF (31 boats) (top)

Pos

O 0 NOoOu » W N

=
= O

el
NOo ubdhWN

N B
o OV o

N NN
w N =

TLE
TLE

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Notes

Sail
USA
230

USA
399

51171
3113

15372
51791
25352

3230

5225
41374

2804

15477
118
31222
387

6
84042

23528
22
30812

C 59
21607
63274
67

93475

42019

13190
36

73041
93295
60811

Boat
RIFF RAFF

DANGER
PAWS

WAIRERE
MYRAGE

REMEDY
MELANTHO
PEGASUS

BLACK
WIDOW

ELIXIR
SEEKER

DIABLO

CALLINECTES
PATRIOT IV
BAD HABIT
CANNONBALL
KINGFISHER
JAMMIN

PUFF CARD

HORNET

FAT BOTTOM
GIRL

OBSESSION
BASERUNNER
KLIMAX
PISCES

RESTLESS

SUMMER
WIND

SKYMARK
TILT

KNOT RIGHT
VIRGINIA LEE
CHAPULIN

Skipper

DelLoatch, Don

Ford & Biondi

Hunter, Pete

Schaumloffel,
Christian

Roberts, Will
Clayton, Jack
Howell, Bob

Copeland,
Gade, Girardin

French, Chris
Johnson, Alan

Cutter, Greg
and Carie

Cuker, Ben
Sorensen, Guy
Archer, Bob
Seely, John
Wilde, Dixon
Hughes, David

Boatwright,
Walter

Roberts, Karen

Whitehouse,
Bobby

Ripley, Bill
Baun, Larry
Baker, Booty
Wandling, John

DeSteph &
Mihalcoe

Hunsberger,
Jason

Dull, Tim
Porter, CIiff
Newton, Gary
Brannon, Mike
Carbaugh, Ken

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020

(2 Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 1

CBYRA

203159
112884

111386

202836
111020
112720

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
CBYRA Rating Order Time Allowance Time

No —a. X No
225 DNF Time 00:28:30.0 No Time Time
216 DNF O 00:27:21.6  No Time No
Time Time
27 DNF N 00:03:25.2  No Time No
Time Time

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time

Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind
15 1 13:08:32.0 00:01:54.0 02:11:38.0 00:00:00.0
93 3 13:29:01.0 00:11:46.8 02:22:14.2 00:10:36.2
21 2 13:24:19.0 00:02:39.6 02:26:39.4 00:15:01.4
96 4 13:41:49.0 00:12:09.6 02:34:39.4 00:23:01.4
84 5 13:52:03.0 00:10:38.4 02:46:24.6 00:34:46.6
75 6 14:01:09.0 00:09:30.0 02:56:39.0 00:45:01.0
87 7 13:31:50.0 00:11:01.2 03:05:48.8 00:54:10.8
156 9 13:43:41.0 00:19:45.6 03:08:55.4 00:57:17.4
117 8 14:14:50.0 00:14:49.2 03:10:00.8 00:58:22.8
165 12 13:53:47.0 00:20:54.0 03:17:53.0 01:06:15.0
87 10 14:24:02.0 00:11:01.2 03:18:00.8 01:06:22.8
165 14 14:26:04.0 00:20:54.0 03:20:10.0 01:08:32.0
93 11 14:28:28.0 00:11:46.8 03:21:41.2 01:10:03.2
138 13 14:30:56.0 00:17:28.8 03:23:27.2 01:11:49.2
141 16 14:34:55.0 00:17:51.6 03:27:03.4 01:15:25.4
108 15 14:37:08.0 00:13:40.8 03:28:27.2 01:16:49.2
156 17 14:55:16.0 00:19:45.6 03:50:30.4 01:38:52.4
153 18 14:25:56.0 00:19:22.8 03:51:33.2 01:39:55.2
144 19 15:08:25.0 00:18:14.4 04:00:10.6 01:48:32.6
135 20 15:32:50.0 00:17:06.0 04:25:44.0 02:14:06.0
261 22 15:14:04.0 00:33:03.6 04:31:00.4 02:19:22.4
153 21 15:03:11.0 00:19:22.8 04:33:48.2 02:22:10.2
150 23 15:45:23.0 00:19:00.0 05:16:23.0 03:04:45.0
192 TLE No Time 00:24:19.2 No Time No Time
168 TLE No Time 00:21:16.8 No Time No Time
231 DNF No Time 00:29:15.6 No Time No Time
189 DNF No Time 00:23:56.4 No Time No Time
174 DNF No Time 00:22:02.4 No Time No Time
144 DNF No Time 00:18:14.4 No Time No Time
141 DNF No Time 00:17:51.6 No Time No Time
114 DNF No Time 00:14:26.4 No Time No Time

Behind Adjustments

DNF
DNF

DNF

Adjustments

TLE
TLE

DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Pts
4.0T

4.0T

4.0T

Pts

1.0

2.0
3.0
4.0

5.0
6.0
7.0

8.0

9.0
10.0

11.0

12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0

18.0
19.0
20.0

21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0T

24.0T

32.0T

32.0T
32.0T
32.0T
32.0T
32.0T



Fleet: _Cruising (25 boats) (top)

Pos

A W N

wv

8

TLE

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS
DNC
DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Notes

Sail
4514
h37.5
73469
9805

51590
33
41

S 38

712
117

93015
109

h 36

none b
36

93434

4182
none
31.1

oday
32

82238

73322

none I
44

44

43516

Boat
SPECIAL K V2.0

OLD CROW
MORTAR OFFER
KALEIDOSCOPE

ENDLESS
SUMMER

RARE VOS
LIO KAI

WIND RUSH II

BRITTANY

TRILOGY
NEVER GIVE UP

A-LURE

KNEE DEEP

PIRATE'S
PASSION II

MY GIRL

TROUBLE

SOJURN
CARPE DIEM
SANUK

VICTORIA

BAY DREAMER

SANS SOUCI

ASPIRE

CORIOLIS

SERENADE

Skipper
Brazzi, Al

Nielsen,
Scott

Utley, Kent

Whately,
Chris

Moore, John

Fox, Dan

Schott,
Chris

Butkus,
Steve

Eash,
Robert

Leidy, Doug
Carroll, Rick

Skirven,
John

Wilbar,
Dave

Bailey, Walt

Bradshaw,
Bob

Moore &
Atkinson
Tranum,
John
Aiello, Nick
Petersen,
Daniel
Morton,
Jesse
Purman,
Steve
Markham,
Ryan
Speed,
Claude
Spittler,
Andy

Gavaza,
Charity

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020

(2 Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 1

CBYRA

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Scott Almond

Finish
Rating Order
165 3
132 1
159 2
189 4
99 5
165 7
105 6
153 8
174 TLE
240 DNF
198 DNF
192 DNF
177 DNF
159 DNF
144 DNF
102 DNF
240 DNS
234 DNC
204 DNC
180 DNC
177 DNC
165 DNC
141 DNC
126 DNC
102 DNC

Finish
Time

14:39:
14:45:
14:39:
14:35:

15:17:
15:16:
15:22:

15:35:

40.0
47.0
33.0
43.0

12.0
12.0
58.0

02.0

No Time

No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Time

Allowance

00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:

00:

00:
00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:
00:
00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

20:54.0
16:43.2
20:08.4
:56.4

:32.4
:54.0
:18.0

:22.8

:02.4

:24.0
:04.8

119.2

:25.2

:08.4

:14.4

:55.2

:24.0
:38.4
:50.4

:48.0

:25.2

:54.0

:51.6

:57.6

:55.2

Corrected
Time
04:03:46.0
04:04:03.8
04:04:24.6

04:06:46.6

04:39:39.6
04:40:18.0
04:44:40.0

05:00:39.2

No Time

No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Time
Behind
00:00:00.0

00:00:17.8
00:00:38.6
00:03:00.6

00:35:53.6
00:36:32.0
00:40:54.0

00:56:53.2

No Time

No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time
No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Adjustments

TLE

DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNS
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

Pts
1.0

2.0
3.0
4.0

5.0
6.0
7.0

8.0

9.0

26.0T
26.0T

26.0T

26.0T

26.0T

26.0T

26.0T

26.0T
26.0T
26.0T

26.0T

26.0T

26.0T

26.0T

26.0T

26.0T
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